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Re Currency of Invoice 

Country 

argentine 
Australia 
Belgium 
Brazil 
Br. West Indies 

(except Jamaica) 
Czechoslovakia 
Denmark 
Egypt 

Finland 
Prance 
Germany 
Great Britain 
Greece 
Holland 
JIungary 
ndia 
Iraq 
Italy 
Jamaica 
Japan 
Mexico 
Norway 
Poland 
Portugal 
Straits Settlement 
Spain 
Sweden 
Swi tzerland 
United States of Amer 
CHINA - Chefoo - Yuan 

Hankow 
Shanghai 
Tientsin 
Hong Kong 

Monetary 
_Unit_ 

Peso 
Pound 
Belga 
Milreis 
Dollar 

Proclaimed 
Value 

.1390 

Koruna 
Krone 
Pound 

(100 Piastres) 
Markka 
Franc 
Reichsmark 
Pound 
Drachma 
Guilder 
Pengo 
Rupee 
Dinar 
Lira 
Pound 
Yen 
Peso - $ 
Krone 
Zloty 
Escudo 
Dollar 
Peseta 
Krona 
Franc 

ica Dollar 
Dollar 
Dollar 
Dollar 
Dollar 
Dollar 

.0296 

.2159 

.02039 

.3200 

.0091 

.4020 
.1749 
.3649 

. 0526 

.2950 

.2334 

.11218 

.0442 

.5678 

.2396 

.1930 
1.0000 

21st 

! .3288 
3.9463 
.1696 
.0587 

1.0277 

.0346 

.2202 

5.0573 
.0218 
.0277 
.4029 

4.9329 
.0090 
.5511* 
.1973 
.3681 

4.9329 
. 0528 

4.9429 
.2875 
.2029 
.2478 
.1890 
.0447 
.5753 
.0562 
.2543 
.2296 

1.0034 
.1840 
.1840 
.1843 
. 1832 
.3081 

July 
22nd 

.3289 
3.9475 
.1695 
.0587 

1.0280 

.0346 

.2203 

5.0558 
.0218 
.0277 
.4028 

4.9344 
.0090 
.5514 
.1972 
.3679 

4.9344 
.0528 

4.9444 
.2874 
.2036 
.2480 
.1889 
.0445 
.5753 
.0562 
.2544 
.2295 

1.0031 
.1839 
.1839 
. 1840 
.1839 
.3082 

23rd 

f .3290 
3.9485 
.1695 
.0587 

1.0283 

.0346 

.2202 

.0218 

.0277 

.4027 
4.9356 
.0091 
.5513 
.1972 
.3686 

4.9356 
.0527 

4.9457 
.2878 
.2031 
.2481 
.1889 
.0446 
.5754 
.0562 
.2545 
.2296 

1.0028 
.1834 
.1834 
.1839 
.1837 
.3082 

1938 No. 


